
VIBIEMME – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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528917
528946
528486 527170

528165
528918

525199

527170

526554
506175

371033

529080

529081

370062528030 (8 mm)
528031 (8,5 mm)
528032 (9 mm)
528033 (1 mm)

371095 (VITON)
371100 (SILICONE)

370060 (PARKER 230 VAC)

525170

560373

525183

528917

525611

371095 (VITON)
371100 (SILICONE)

528486

528918

527170

526554

528683

525169

529080

528030 (8 mm)
528031 (8,5 mm)
528032 (9 mm)
528033 (1 mm) 560373

370062

371033 (PARKER 230 VAC)

370060 (PARKER 230 VAC)

 SOLENOID GROUP

SOLENOID GROUP
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ESPRESSO MACHINES – VIBIEMME
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1
529081

528030 (8 mm)
528031 (8,5 mm)
528032 (9 mm)
528033 (1 mm)

529080

525180
528475
525611

528494

528494

526014
525181

528923

527170

526554
526008

528835

528486
528683 527170

511782
528494

528165
506175

526014

525171

528920

111092
560137

111092

528641
528921
528922

529063 529001 529003 529004 529007 527634

527633

529894 529161 (ADJUSTABLE)

529023

802020 
(STAINLESS STEEL)

802103
(PLASTIC)

802104
(Ø 49/53 mm)

802025
(Ø 53/57 mm)

529014 (12 GR)
529013 (14 GR)
529229 (21 GR)

529012 (6 GR)
529011 (7 GR)

529266 (Ø 1,1 mm)
529265 (Ø 1,2 mm)
529079 (Ø 1,3 mm)

529045529933 525977

MANUAL GROUP

FILTER HOLDERS

EXPERT-C
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A



VIBIEMME – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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528640
528422
528915

528497

525175

528494525198

527971
513211

528916
528286

528914
528641
525176
528498
111028

529895

529818

528625

529819

529896

529893

525188527962527960

525173

695209

527958

526461

529705

529478

525174

111355

560382

525178 (STEAM)

525179 (WATER)

525187

528916
528286
527971
513211

525193

STEAM/WATER TAPS R-EVOLUTION/MINIMAX

STEAM/WATER TAPS REPLICA/CHIMAERA/CUBO
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ESPRESSO MACHINES – VIBIEMME
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1

513211
528916
528286
527971

525194 525196

111092525191

525185525186

525195

529897

111028

525194

528200

527971

528286

528640
528497

525175
528494

525176

528914

528641

528498

111028

STEAM/WATER TAPS LOLLO  

STEAM/WATER TAPS CUBO/REPLICA

EXPERT-C
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VIBIEMME – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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1
111351

111352 (JUNIOR)

513211 525182

528916
528286

527971
513211

525192

525194

525189

525190

529560 111055

528325
528913
111055

528422
528392
528912
528475
528498

528422
528494
528914
528641

528914
528497
528915
528640
528494
528497
528325

528641
528498

529562
529848 (STAINLESS STEEL)

529849

529563

528916

528286

STEAM/WATER TAPS OLD MODELS

STEAM/WATER TAPS DOMOBAR

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – VIBIEMME
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OLD

528392
528476
528475

528392
528478

528480528476

528479
528396
528479

111089

529566

525180

528475

525611

531100

526474

530293

531097
531096

528640
528422
531094
531095
525180

526587

371095 (VITON)
371100 (SILICONE)

370202 (PARKER 230 VAC)
370211 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

525197

526587

525184 (LOLLO)

VALVES REPLICA/MINIAX/CUBO  

VALVES R-EVOLUTION/LOLLO

EXPERT-C
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VIBIEMME – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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DOMOBAR

541752
(PUMP)

541751
(BOILER)

541756
(PUMP)

541757
(BOILER)

541753
(PUMP)

541755
(BOILER)

541513 541512

DOMOBAR REPLICA
CHIMAERA

REPLICA
CHIMAERA

LOLLO LOLLO

REVOLUTION MINIMAX

360489
528200
529396
529397

529393

525168 (with hole Ø 12mm)
531083 (without hole)

529397
529396
528200

526661

520037
(Ø 18 3 25 mm - 30 mt)

529312 529316 529303 529361 529349
528012 (FIBER)
528740 (PTFE)

417030 (1 GR-1800 W-230 VAC-L = 177 mm)
417150 (2 GR-2600 W-230 VAC-L = 235 mm)
417095 (2 GR-3500 W-230 VAC-L = 330 mm)
417096 (3 GR-5000 W-230 VAC-L = 485 mm)
417159 (3 GR-4000 W-400 VAC-L = 492 mm)

528021 (PTFE)

417045
(1-1/4’’-1800 W
230 VAC-L = 135 mm)
417032
(1-1/4’’-2000 W
230 VAC-L = 170 mm) 417081 (1’’,1350 W-230 VAC-L = 140 mm)

510404 (FIBER)
528018 (PTFE)

528911 (FIBER)
528137 (PTFE)

BOILER VARIOUS

LEVEL INDICATOR/MANOMETERS/DRIP TRAYS

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – VIBIEMME
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1

346502

347349
347182
347181

541021

347453
359748
359747

402853402852

402557 (GICAR ref.9.1.40.12G)

359747 359748347453

525172
541021

345156

525172

402855 379452 402854

541021

347349
347182
347181

402857
525172

347453

359748
359747 402858

525172
359748

347453

359747

345156

541021379452

402557 (GICAR ref.9.1.40.12G)402856

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS REPLICA  

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS REPLICA 

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



VIBIEMME – ESPRESSO MACHINES

30630630303000066666
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1
402852 541021

402853

360490

359747
359748

347453

402859 345156 541021

360490

347454

359747
359748

347453

402852

401455

360491

541021

346503

345145346503 345145 360491

541021346503

402557 (GICAR ref.9.1.40.12G)

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS MINIMAX

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS CUBO  
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M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – VIBIEMME
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1
R-EVOLUTION

390688402852 402861

402859 347453 360489

347181
347182

347349

402565

359452 541021

390739

359748

525172

359747347453

402618

402618

402860CHIMAERA

402855

402868 (1-2 GR)
402869 (3 GR)

400020 541021 380705

359748

347343402871402442402872

402870

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS R-EVOLUTION/CHIMAERA  

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS LOLLO

EXPERT-C
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VIBIEMME – ESPRESSO MACHINES

30830830303000088888

ES
PR

ES
SO

 M
A

C
H

IN
ES

1

390716
345156

390739

520250

500124

360494

346505345269

346497346504

390716
345156

390739

520250

500124

345269

360495

360494

360495

347462
347462

370303

402850359748359747

390740

347462
347463
541417 (PS 15.1)
541783 (XP)

500124

359747 359748

390716

347463

541417 (PS 15.1)
541783 (XP)

370303 (PARKER, 230 VAC, 1/8”)

500124400020 390740

347462 402850

390739

 ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS DOMOBAR JUNIOR

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS DOMOBAR

EXPERT-C
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ESPRESSO MACHINES – VIBIEMME

30930099303030303099999
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1
359748

370303
400020
390740

402873

541750

400775

500124
390698

345269
402566

400776
(GICAR ref.9.1.23.10G00)

347464

390739

379452

541021

541417 (PS 15.1)
541783 (XP)

359747

401455

402858

359747

541021

541417 (PS 15.1)
541783 (XP)

345156

347464

402875

345269

390698

500124

379452

390739

390740

370303

400020

359748

DOMOBAR SUPER 2B ELECTRONIC  

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS DOMOBAR SUPER 2B MANUAL

EXPERT-C
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VIBIEMME – ESPRESSO MACHINES

31031031313111100000
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1

345269

402103 (GICAR ref.9.1.40.71G)

345145
525172

345156

401455

402590541750347349
347182

347181

359747
359748
359806

400004 400256 400257 400258 400209 400256 400259 400258

541021
(SIRAI, 30 AMP,

3 POLES)

541724
(SIRAI, 20 AMP,

3 POLES)

541723
(SIRAI, 20 AMP,

2 POLES)

541453
(PARKER)

370057 (PARKER, 230 VAC)
370203 (ODE, 230 VAC)

370060
(PARKER, 230 VAC)

370062
(PARKER)

370206 (PARKER, 230 VAC)
370208 (ODE, 230 VAC)

371029 (PARKER, 230 VAC)
371150 (ODE, 230 VAC)

371033
(PARKER, 230 VAC)

371090 371095 (VITON)
371100 (SILICONE)

345142

345162 (YELLOW)
345161 (GREEN)

301060 400389 400334 400097

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS VARIOUS 

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS DOMOBAR SUPER

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A




